

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO(s). 4802/2007 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2007

SAYED HUSSAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/05/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjeev Bhatnagar, Adv.

Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

To be listed in due course.

(Meera Hemant)

Assistant Registrar

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master