

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.NO.4802/2007 IN Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2007

CRLMP.NO(s). 4802

(From the judgement and order dated 14/03/2007 in WP No. 4474/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

SAYED HUSSAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering and with Office Report dated
26.4.2007)

Date: 10/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjeev Bhatnagar, Adv.

Mr. M.L.Khattar, Adv.

Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The prayer for exemption from surrendering is not pressed.

The Special Leave Petition may now be listed.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master